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Voltage:

Amps:

Watts:

RPM:

Hertz:

Shaft Diameter:

Shaft Length:

Applications

120V
J14A

4.6W
3000
60Hz
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SM2744--EVAP MOTOR REPLACES

12002744

Evaporator Fan Motor used on several Maytag®
models. Designed to meet or exceed OEM

specifications.
Features/Benefits

Direct replacement

Includes mounting bracket & wire leads
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